Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Feb 2022 through Feb 2022

Appointee
Bar

Réport Report
Month Year

Midiand 142nd District Court 2 2022 Fees False Rogers , D CV56691 VENESSA True
BENITEZ,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS JOSE
JURADO

Midland 142nd District Court 2 2022 Appointment False Rogers , D CV57943 LAURA True 24056935
GONZALEZ
AS NEXT VS
LONGHORN
AUTOMATION
AND

Midland 142nd District Court 2 2022 Fees False Rogers , D TX16039 MIDLAND True 19273500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
LOPEZ,PEDR
O MORA

Midland 238th District Court 2 2022 Fees Faise Leonard , E TX15711 MIDLAND True 03832275
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
POTTS,ANNIE
R

Midland  238th District Court 2 2022  Appointment False Leonard , E TX16781 MIDLAND True 03832275
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
JOHNSON,LE
Vi

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney
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Appointee
First Name

ADA

DAMIAN

L SHANE

BRIAN

BRIAN

Date / Time printed: 3/7/2022 4:53:16 PM

Appointee
Last Name

NWANERI

CASTILLO

STOKES

CARNEY

CARNEY

Appointee
Position

Guardian ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

02/11/2022

02/07/2022

02/15/2022

02/15/2022

02/02/2022

Fee Source

Plaintiff

No activity

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

250.00

250.00

0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report Report Appointee
Month Year Bar

Midland  238th District Court 2 2022  Appointment False Leonard , E TX16781 MIDLAND True 03832275
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
JOHNSON,LE
VI

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022  Appointment False Lindemood , D AD33508 CONFIDENTIA True 24073476
L

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Lindemood , D AD33510 CONFIDENTIA True 24073476
L

Midland 318th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Lindemood , D AD33528 CONFIDENTIA True 14106300
L

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Lindemood , D AD33555 CONFIDENTIA True 00787286
L

Midland 318th District Court 2 2022 Appointment False Lindemood , D FM63465 IN THE True 02400724
INTEREST OF
C.O.R. VS
KURT
DONALD

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022  Appointment False Lindemood , D FM63645 IN THE True 02400724
MATTER OF
THE
MARRIAGE
VS BETSY
MARTIN
MCCORMICK

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM67786 CONFIDENTIA  True 00789611
L

Midland 318th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM67786 CONFIDENTIA True 24071021
L

Midland  318th District Court " 2 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM68445 CONFIDENTIA  True
L

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM68547 CONFIDENTIA True
‘ L
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Appointee
First Name

BRIAN

Appointee
Last Name

CARNEY

CHRISTOPH DEANDA

ER

CHRISTOPH DEANDA

ER
BRAD

PATRICKH

CHARLES

CHARLES

DELILAH J

ISAIAH

DELILAH J

MILLER

CORDERO

MYERS

MYERS

SCHROEDE
R

JACKSON

DELILAH
'SCHROEDE

R

' SCHROEDE
R

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Mediator

Mediator

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

A R litem
Date / Time printed: 3/7/2022 4:53:16 PM

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

02/02/2022

02/04/2022
02/16/2022
02/14/2022
02/25/2022

02/08/2022

02/08/2022

02/02/2022
02/18/2022

02/04/2022

02/02/2022

Fee Source

No activity

No activity
Plaintiff
Plaintiff
Plaintiff

No activity

No activity

General Fund
General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

240.00

350.00

250.00

200.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

Report Report
Month Year

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022  Appointment False Griffith , E FM68642 IN THE True 24090690
INTEREST OF
VS CORINE

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM68642 CONFIDENTIA  True
L

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM69652 CONFIDENTIA  True
L

Midland 318th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM69714 CONFIDENTIA  True
L

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022 Appointment False Lindemood , D FM69927 IN THE True 05780400
MATTER OF
THE
MARRIAGE
VS HOLLIE
CAMACHO

Midland 318th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM69960 CONFIDENTIA True 16075800
L

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022  Appointment False Lindemood , D FM70012 IN THE True 02400724
MATTER OF
THE
MARRIAGE
VS LIBRADO
MADRID, JR.
AND IN THE

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM70055 CONFIDENTIA  True
L

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM70055 CONFIDENTIA  True
L

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM70137 CONFIDENTIA  True
L
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Appointee
First Name

THERESA

DELILAH J

MARK

LILLY

CHARLES

Date / Time printed: 3/7/2022 4:53:16 PM

Appointee
Last Name

RATLIFF

DELILAH
SCHROEDE
RJ

THERESA
RATLIFF

SCHROEDE
R

DETTMAN

PLUMMER

MYERS

LILLY A
PLUMMER

LILLY A,

PLUMMER

LILLY A.
PLUMMER

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Mediator

Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

02/07/2022

02/04/2022

02/04/2022

02/04/2022

02/08/2022

02/02/2022

02/09/2022

02/04/2022

02/25/2022

02/14/2022

Fee Source

No activity

General Fund

General Fund
General Fund

No activity

General Fund

No activity

General Fund
General Fund

General Fund

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

300.00

490.00

200.00

0.00

180.00

0.00

110.00

200.00

160.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report Report Appointee
County Court Month Year Bar

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70236 DEPARTMEN  True 16075800
T OF FAMILY
AND VS IN
THE
INTEREST OF
TRISTAN

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM70236 CONFIDENTIA True 16075800
L

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022  Appointment False Griffith , E FM70307 DEPARTMEN  True 21566400
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
DENAI DAVIS

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022  Appointment False Griffith , E FM70307 DEPARTMEN  True 24071021
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
DENAI DAVIS

Midland 318th District Court 2 2022 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70333 DEPARTMEN True 22001550
T OF FAMILY
VS DRE
KAYLA
JOHNSON

Midland  318th District Court 2 2022  Appointment False Griffith , E FM70333 DEPARTMEN  True 24084842
T OF FAMILY
VS DRE
KAYLA
JOHNSON

Midland 385th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Robertson, L. TX16380 MIDLAND True 05237500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ESTRADA,LO
RENZO

Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney
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Appointee
First Name

LILLY

LILLY

PAUL

ISAIAH

MERRY A

CARDINEH

J MICHAEL

Date / Time printed: 3/7/2022 4:53:16 PM

Appointee
Last Name

PLUMMER

PLUMMER

WILLIAMS

JACKSON

WORLEY

WATSON

CUNNINGHA

M

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

02/07/2022

02/14/2022

02/11/2022

02/11/2022

02/22/2022

02/22/2022

02/15/2022

Fee Source

No activity

General Fund

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

Plaintiff

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

250.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

Report Report
Month Year

Midiand 385th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Robertson,L TX16415 MIDLAND True 13084500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ALDRIDGE,GL
ORIA

Midland  385th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Robertson , L TX16415 MIDLAND True 13084500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ALDRIDGE,GL
ORIA

Midland  385th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Robertson, L TX16415 MIDLAND True 13084500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ALDRIDGE,GL
ORIA

Midland 385th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Robertson, L TX16415 MIDLAND True 13084500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ALDRIDGE,GL
ORIA

Midland 385th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Robertson,L TX16415 MIDLAND True 13084500
CENTRAL
'APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ALDRIDGE,GL
ORIA

Midland 385th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Robertson, L TX16415 ‘MIDLAND True 13084500
CENTRAL ‘
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ALDRIDGE,GL
ORIA

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
J BRIAN MARTIN Attorney ad Attorney 02/15/2022  Plaintiff 250.00 0 0.00
litem
J BRIAN MARTIN Attorney ad Attorney 02/15/2022  Plaintiff 250.00 0 0.00
litem
J BRIAN MARTIN Attorney ad Attorney 02/15/2022  Plaintiff 250.00 0 0.00
litem
J BRIAN MARTIN Attorney ad Attorney 02/15/2022  Plaintiff 250.00 0 0.00
litem
J BRIAN MARTIN Attorney ad Attorney 02/15/2022  Plaintiff 250.00 0 0.00
litem
JBRIAN  MARTIN Attomeyad  Attorney 02/15/2022  Plaintiff 250.00 0 0.00
litem
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

Report - Report
Month Year

Midland 385th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Robertson ,L TX16415 MIDLAND True 13084500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ALDRIDGE,GL
ORIA

Midiand 385th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Robertson , L  TX16415 MIDLAND True 13084500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ALDRIDGE,GL
ORIA

Midland 385th District Court 2 2022 Fees False Robertson , L TX15650 MIDLAND True 05780400
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
CHAVEZ,ROS
A

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney

Midland 385th District Court 2 2022 Appointment True
Midland  441st District Court 2 2022 Appointment True

Midland 441st District Court 2 2022 Fees False Robnett , J CVv56679 AMBER True 05237500
COLLINS,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS
DARTAVIOUS
FOWLER

Midland 441st District Court 2 2022 Fees False Robnett , J TX16153 MIDLAND True 24032576
CENTRAL
APPRIASAL
DIST VS
SAVALA,RUB
‘EN
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
J BRIAN MARTIN Attorney ad Attorney 02/156/2022  Plaintiff 250.00 0 0.00
litem
J BRIAN MARTIN Attorney ad Attorney 02/15/2022  Plaintiff 250.00 0 0.00
litem
MARK DETTMAN  Attorney ad Attorney 02/23/2022  Plaintiff 2.50 0 0.00
litem
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
J MICHAEL CUNNINGHA Guardianad  Attorney 02/10/2022 Registry of the 4,625.00 1 0.00
M litem Court
ALVARO MARTINEZ  Attorney ad Attorney 02/15/2022  Plaintiff 250.00 0 0.00
litem
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County
Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Court

441st District Court

441st District Court

441st District Court

441st District Court

Report
Month

2

Date / Time printed: 3/7/2022 4:53:16 PM

Report
Year

2022

2022

2022

2022

Activity Type

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

No Activity

False

False

False

False

Judge
Robnett , J

Robnett , J

Robnett , J

Robnett , J

Case Number

TX16153

TX16153

TX16192

TX15614

Case Style

MIDLAND
CENTRAL
APPRIASAL
DIST VS
SAVALA,RUB
EN

MIDLAND
CENTRAL
APPRIASAL
DIST vS
SAVALA,RUB
EN

MIDLAND
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
BURTON,NAT
HAN

MIDLAND
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
HERNANDEZ,
DANIEL

True

True

True

True

Attorney

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

24032576

24032576

13084500

15134700
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Feb 2022 through Feb 2022

County Court ':,,’},’,‘.’3 Rszg:t Activity Type No Activity Judge ‘Case Number Case Style  Attorney Appg::tee
Midland  County Court at Law 2 2022  Appointment Faise Peeler , K CC23904 CASSIE True 17914500
‘BALDERAS,
AS NEXT VS
.DANIEL
‘MITIKE

Midland  County Court at Law 2 2022  Appointment False Peeler , K CC23904 CASSIE True 17914500
iBALDERAS,
:AS NEXT VS
‘DANIEL
, : ‘MITIKE
Midland  County Court at Law 2 2022 . Appointment False ‘Peeler , K CC23904  CASSIE True 17914500
‘ 'BALDERAS,
AS NEXT VS
DANIEL
MITIKE

Midland  County Court at Law 2 2022 Fees True

Midiand ~ County Court at Law No. 2 2022 - Fees False Moore , M CC23557 :ELMA True 05237500
' ‘DURHAM
INDIVIDUALL
Y AND VS
HANNAH
‘GOLDEN

N

Midland County CourtatLawNo.2 2 2022  Appointment True
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee Appointee Type Apgxeval Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Billed

FirstName  Last Name Position Expenses

ROY L SCOTT Attorney ad Attorney 02/24/2022 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem

ROYL SCOTT Attomeyad  Attomey 02/24/2022 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem

ROYL SCOTT Attomeyad  Attomey 102124/2022  No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem

0.00 0 0.00

JMICHAEL CUNNINGHA Attomney ad Attommey 02/18/2022 Defendant 15.00 0 0.00
M litem

0.00 0 0.00
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