

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Feb 2022 through Feb 2022

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	142nd District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Rogers , D	CV56691	VENESSA BENITEZ, INDIVIDUALLY VS JOSE JURADO	True	
Midland	142nd District Court	2	2022	Appointment	False	Rogers , D	CV57943	LAURA GONZALEZ AS NEXT VS LONGHORN AUTOMATION AND	True	24056935
Midland	142nd District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Rogers , D	TX16039	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS LOPEZ,PEDRO MORA	True	19273500
Midland	238th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Leonard , E	TX15711	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS POTTS,ANNIE R	True	03832275
Midland	238th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	False	Leonard , E	TX16781	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS JOHNSON,LEVI	True	03832275

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
ADA	NWANERI	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	02/11/2022	Plaintiff	0.00	0	0.00
DAMIAN	CASTILLO	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/07/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
L SHANE	STOKES	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
BRIAN	CARNEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
BRIAN	CARNEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/02/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	238th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	False	Leonard , E	TX16781	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS JOHNSON,LE VI	True	03832275
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	AD33508	CONFIDENTIA L	True	24073476
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	AD33510	CONFIDENTIA L	True	24073476
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	AD33528	CONFIDENTIA L	True	14106300
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	AD33555	CONFIDENTIA L	True	00787286
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM63465	IN THE INTEREST OF C.O.R. VS KURT DONALD	True	02400724
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM63645	IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE VS BETSY MARTIN MCCORMICK	True	02400724
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM67786	CONFIDENTIA L	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM67786	CONFIDENTIA L	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM68445	CONFIDENTIA L	True	
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM68547	CONFIDENTIA L	True	

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
BRIAN	CARNEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/02/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CHRISTOPH DEANDER		Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/04/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CHRISTOPH DEANDER		Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/16/2022	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
BRAD	MILLER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/14/2022	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
PATRICK H	CORDERO	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/25/2022	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
CHARLES	MYERS	Mediator	Attorney	02/08/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CHARLES	MYERS	Mediator	Attorney	02/08/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
DELILAH J	SCHROEEDER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/02/2022	General Fund	240.00	1	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/18/2022	General Fund	350.00	3	0.00
	DELILAH SCHROEEDER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/04/2022	General Fund	250.00	2	0.00
DELILAH J	SCHROEEDER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/02/2022	General Fund	200.00	1	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM68642	IN THE INTEREST OF VS CORINE	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM68642	CONFIDENTIAL	True	
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM69652	CONFIDENTIAL	True	
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM69714	CONFIDENTIAL	True	
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM69927	IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE VS HOLLIE CAMACHO	True	05780400
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM69960	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM70012	IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE VS LIBRADO MADRID, JR. AND IN THE	True	02400724
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70055	CONFIDENTIAL	True	
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70055	CONFIDENTIAL	True	
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70137	CONFIDENTIAL	True	

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/07/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
	DELILAH SCHROEDE R J	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/04/2022	General Fund	300.00	2	0.00
	THERESA RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/04/2022	General Fund	490.00	4	0.00
DELILAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/04/2022	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/08/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/02/2022	General Fund	180.00	1	0.00
CHARLES	MYERS	Mediator	Attorney	02/09/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
	LILLY A PLUMMER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/04/2022	General Fund	110.00	1	0.00
	LILLY A. PLUMMER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/25/2022	General Fund	200.00	1	0.00
	LILLY A. PLUMMER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/14/2022	General Fund	160.00	1	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM70236	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS IN THE INTEREST OF TRISTAN	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70236	CONFIDENTIA L	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM70307	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS DENAI DAVIS	True	21566400
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM70307	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS DENAI DAVIS	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM70333	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY VS DRE KAYLA JOHNSON	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM70333	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY VS DRE KAYLA JOHNSON	True	24084842
Midland	385th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robertson , L	TX16380	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS ESTRADA,LO RENZO	True	05237500

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/07/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/14/2022	General Fund	300.00	2	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/11/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/11/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/22/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/22/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHAM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	385th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robertson , L	TX16415	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS ALDRIDGE, GL ORIA	True	13084500
Midland	385th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robertson , L	TX16415	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS ALDRIDGE, GL ORIA	True	13084500
Midland	385th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robertson , L	TX16415	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS ALDRIDGE, GL ORIA	True	13084500
Midland	385th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robertson , L	TX16415	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS ALDRIDGE, GL ORIA	True	13084500
Midland	385th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robertson , L	TX16415	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS ALDRIDGE, GL ORIA	True	13084500
Midland	385th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robertson , L	TX16415	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS ALDRIDGE, GL ORIA	True	13084500

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
J BRIAN	MARTIN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
J BRIAN	MARTIN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
J BRIAN	MARTIN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
J BRIAN	MARTIN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
J BRIAN	MARTIN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
J BRIAN	MARTIN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	385th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robertson , L	TX16415	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS ALDRIDGE, GL ORIA	True	13084500
Midland	385th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robertson , L	TX16415	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS ALDRIDGE, GL ORIA	True	13084500
Midland	385th District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robertson , L	TX15650	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS CHAVEZ, ROS A	True	05780400
Midland	385th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	True					
Midland	441st District Court	2	2022	Appointment	True					
Midland	441st District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robnett , J	CV56679	AMBER COLLINS, INDIVIDUALL Y VS DARTAVIOUS FOWLER	True	05237500
Midland	441st District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robnett , J	TX16153	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRIASAL DIST VS SAVALA, RUB EN	True	24032576

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
J BRIAN	MARTIN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
J BRIAN	MARTIN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/23/2022	Plaintiff	2.50	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHAM	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	02/10/2022	Registry of the Court	4,625.00	1	0.00
ALVARO	MARTINEZ	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	441st District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robnett , J	TX16153	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRIASAL DIST VS SAVALA,RUB EN	True	24032576
Midland	441st District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robnett , J	TX16153	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRIASAL DIST VS SAVALA,RUB EN	True	24032576
Midland	441st District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robnett , J	TX16192	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS BURTON,NAT HAN	True	13084500
Midland	441st District Court	2	2022	Fees	False	Robnett , J	TX15614	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS HERNANDEZ, DANIEL	True	15134700

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
ALVARO	MARTINEZ	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
ALVARO	MARTINEZ	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
J BRIAN	MARTIN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	2.50	0	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/15/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Feb 2022 through Feb 2022

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	County Court at Law	2	2022	Appointment	False	Peeler , K	CC23904	CASSIE BALDERAS, AS NEXT VS DANIEL MITIKE	True	17914500
Midland	County Court at Law	2	2022	Appointment	False	Peeler , K	CC23904	CASSIE BALDERAS, AS NEXT VS DANIEL MITIKE	True	17914500
Midland	County Court at Law	2	2022	Appointment	False	Peeler , K	CC23904	CASSIE BALDERAS, AS NEXT VS DANIEL MITIKE	True	17914500
Midland	County Court at Law	2	2022	Fees	True					
Midland	County Court at Law No. 2	2	2022	Fees	False	Moore , M	CC23557	ELMA DURHAM INDIVIDUALLY AND VS HANNAH GOLDEN	True	05237500
Midland	County Court at Law No. 2	2	2022	Appointment	True					

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
ROY L	SCOTT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/24/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ROY L	SCOTT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/24/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ROY L	SCOTT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/24/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHA M	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	02/18/2022	Defendant	15.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00